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Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@fairfieldandassociates.com � �� �

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � �� � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com ��

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com � � � �� � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net ��

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.871.0821 7860 billdecoste1@myfairpoint.net � � � �� � � �

Dixon,  Michael Portland 207.772.7426 4837 dixon@chesterandvestal.com ��

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com � � � �� � � �

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com ��

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � �� � � �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com ��
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Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � �� � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � �� � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � �� � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � �� � �

Hayre,  Whitney Lyman 207.985.9465 5297 whitney@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � �� � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � �� �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � �� � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � �� �

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com � � � �� � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � �� � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � �� � � �

Randall,  Valerie Lyman 207.985.9465 5479 valerie@southernmainelegal.com ��

Ross Wahrer,  Caitlin Portland 207.772.7426 5470 wahrer@chesterandvestal.com � �� �

Sampson,  Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 5739 taylor@rdcplawyers.com ��

Shea,  Stephen Lyman 207.985.9465 5810 steve@fairfieldandassociates.com ��
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Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com ��

Wilson,  Jeffrey South Paris 207.805.8810 4812 jeff@braunwilson.com ��

Wolfram,  Karen Lyman 207.985.9465 9312 karen@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � �� � �

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me ��
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